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U-21 Championship
2018/19 27th round, Match #159

Friday, 03.05.2019, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 1

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Kudryk Oleh (C)
2 Kholod Artem
3 Semenikhin Ivan
4 Bondarenko Valerii
5 Konoplia Yukhym
6 Chekh Maksym
7 Сipriano
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Kashchuk Oleksii
11 Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Kucherenko Yevhenii
13 Chahovets Yevhenii
14 Mate Yurii
15 Hlahola Oleksandr
16 Yalovenko Roman
17 Vasilevich Illia
18 Yakimets Volodymyr

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

1 Ivanov Dmytro (C)
2 Averin Maksym
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
4 Ibadov Orkhan
5 Safikhanov Emin
6 Shevchenko Dmytro
7 Yanakov Denis
8 Vakulko Yurii
9 Petrenko Ivan
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Kozak Artem

Substitutes
12 Pilkevych Dmytro
11 Hromok Denys
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Petkus Andrii
15 Kolesnyk Danylo
18 Veliiev Tymur
19 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Humeniuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 27th round, Match #159
Friday, 03.05.2019, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 1 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
9 Kulakov Andrii 11'

17' 4 Ibadov Orkhan

21' 4 Ibadov Orkhan
14 Petkus Andrii

6 Chekh Maksym 37'

41' 6 Shevchenko Dmytro

7 Сipriano 45+1'

46' 6 Shevchenko Dmytro
19 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

54' 3 Kolesnyk Bohdan

55' 8 Vakulko Yurii

57' 10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Hromok Denys

8 Kryskiv Dmytro 60'

10 Kashchuk Oleksii
15 Hlahola Oleksandr 76'

82' 9 Petrenko Ivan
15 Kolesnyk Danylo

86' 2 Averin Maksym
13 Davydenko Daniil

7 Сipriano
17 Vasilevich Illia 90'

8 Kryskiv Dmytro
14 Mate Yurii 90'

Legend
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